

Court No. - 77

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 535 of 1983

Appellant :- Nathu

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Tiwari, Suresh
Chandra Verma

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajendra Kumar-IV,J.

On the request of learned Counsel for appellant,
list on 08.10.2021.

Learned Counsel for the appellant undertakes that
he will argue the case on the date fixed.

Order Date :- 17.9.2021

I.A.Siddiqui