

Court No. - 37

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 535 of 1983

Appellant :- Natthoo

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Tiwari, Suresh Chandra Verma

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

There is an illness slip on behalf of learned counsel for the appellant.

This appeal relates to the year 1983.

List peremptorily on 29.11.2023 on the top of the list.

Order Date :- 23.11.2023

Vandit